Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F001
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F001.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F002
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F002.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F003
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F003.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F004
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F004.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
F Male For 8mm Cable
Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F005
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F005.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
F Male For 9mm Cable
Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F006
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F006.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
F Male For 7mm Cable
Ⅰ
RF Connector And AntennasRF Connector And Antennas
F Connectors Series
KLS1-F007
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-F007.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.